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1 CREA-MEDIA- [PROJECT RED STORMIND SRL IT 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 €
2024-DEVVGIM

2 CREA-MEDIA- [NUMEN: THE ONAV’'S WAR AGEOFGAMES SRL IT 195.411,96 € 195.411,96 € 395.411,96 €
2024-DEVVGIM

3 CREA-MEDIA- [VAN HELSING: INKHEART NEOCOREGAMES HU 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 545.411,96 €
2024-DEVVGIM DEVELOPMENT KFT

4 CREA-MEDIA- [PAINTED REALMS ALL IN ONE FR 106.359,22 € 106.359,22 € 651.771,18 €
2024-DEVVGIM

5 CREA-MEDIA- [DANS REYNARD FILMS GMBH  |[DE 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 851.771,18 €
2024-DEVVGIM

6 CREA-MEDIA- |[ECHOES OF THE PAST NUROGAMES GMBH DE 198.760,63 € 198.760,63 € 1.050.531,81 €
2024-DEVVGIM

7 CREA-MEDIA- [VOYAGE ISOLATED AND CONFINED [FR 195.324,00 € 195.324,00 € 1.245.855,81 €
2024-DEVVGIM ENVIRONMENTS

BEHAVIOR AND

8 CREA-MEDIA- [PIXIE WORLD REDOX GmbH AT 198.544,93 € 198.544,93 € 1.444.400,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM

9 CREA-MEDIA- |THE LONG NIGHT PORTAPLAY GAMING APS [DK 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 1.644.400,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM

10 CREA-MEDIA- [SIMUN VR FONO LABS S.R.O. SK 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 1.844.400,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM

11 CREA-MEDIA- [ECOPUNK STILLALIVE STUDIOS AT 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 2.044.400,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM GmbH

12 CREA-MEDIA- [CRIME REWINDER INNERSPACE VR FRANCE [FR 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 2.244.400,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM

13 CREA-MEDIA- [FONCE CINE-LITTE DE 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 2.444.400,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM PRODUCTIONS

14 CREA-MEDIA- |[ECHOES OF THE SUNSTONE MEKIWI Oy FI 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 2.564.400,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM

15 CREA-MEDIA- [NVG-Z-IR-B DESIGNMATIC GMBH DE 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 2.764.400,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM

16 CREA-MEDIA- [NJORDS EMBRACE PORTAPLAY GAMING APS [DK 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 2.964.400,74 €

2024-DEVVGIM




17 CREA-MEDIA- |VALLUM AELIUM: SHADOWS OF BRITANNIA FLAS ENTERTAINMENT SL [ES 122.562,00 € 122.562,00 € 3.086.962,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM

18 CREA-MEDIA- |LIVING WITH THE SNOW LEOPARDS NOWHERE MEDIA DE 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 3.286.962,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM (Gaedtke & Parameswaran

ChD)

19 CREA-MEDIA- |CARETAKER GEOMETRIC INTERACTIVE|DK 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 3.486.962,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM ApS

20 CREA-MEDIA- |AMBER ROAD UAB TAG OF JOY LT 185.538,00 € 185.538,00 € 3.672.500,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM

21 CREA-MEDIA- |THE BOOK OF GRANDO RED MARTYR HR 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 3.872.500,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM ENTERTAINMENT d.o.0.

22 CREA-MEDIA- |FALLAX VR HULDUFUGL IS 55.918,00 € 55.918,00 € 3.928.418,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM

23 CREA-MEDIA- |SUSTAINIONS FUZZY HOUSE ApS DK 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 4.128.418,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM

24 CREA-MEDIA- |PROJECT FYRTARNgYA BREACH AS NO 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 4.328.418,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM

25 CREA-MEDIA- |ANCESTORS FANTOMATICO OY Fl 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 4.528.418,74 €
2024-DEVVGIM

26 CREA-MEDIA- |[NYMPH SONG FALIRO XR P.C EL 199.932,28 € 199.932,28 € 4.728.351,02 €
2024-DEVVGIM

27 CREA-MEDIA- |PROJECT RESTITUTION 2AWESOME STUDIO SL ES 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 4.928.351,02 €
2024-DEVVGIM

28 CREA-MEDIA- |VAMPIRE ADVENTURE GAME UAB TAG OG JOY LT 180.081,00 € 180.081,00 € 5.108.432,02 €
2024-DEVVGIM

29 CREA-MEDIA- |METAMORPHOSIS 2 OVID WORKS SPOLKA PL 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 5.308.432,02 €
2024-DEVVGIM AKCYJINA

30 CREA-MEDIA- |DRIFTWORLS BEDTIME DIGITAL GAMES |DK 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 5.508.432,02 €
2024-DEVVGIM APS

31 CREA-MEDIA- |PROJECT FORGOTTEN DOTEMY FR 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 5.708.432,02 €
2024-DEVVGIM

32 CREA-MEDIA- |AUSTRALIA OUT OF THE BLUE GAMES |ES 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 5.908.432,02 €
2024-DEVVGIM S.L.

33 CREA-MEDIA- |BACK HOME CENTOUNOPERCENTO IT 199.758,30 € 199.758,30 € 6.108.190,32 €
2024-DEVVGIM SRL

34 CREA-MEDIA- |ALMA DREAMLOOP GAMES Oy |FI 157.386,30 € 157.386,30 € 6.265.576,62 €
2024-DEVVGIM

35 CREA-MEDIA- |THE FELLOWSHIP KONTRAST HR 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 6.465.576,62 €
2024-DEVVGIM

36 CREA-MEDIA- [SKYSTRANDED TEAM PANOPTES SRL BE 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 6.665.576,62 €
2024-DEVVGIM

37 CREA-MEDIA- |AQUATIA KINHOUSE SP. Z O.0. PL 200.000,00 € 200.000,00 € 6.865.576,62 €

2024-DEVVGIM




